State Board of Elections

within Senate Districts
as of May 1, 2004

Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City

[DISTRICT 001

Locality Name

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters

YORK COUNTY 4 13,239
HAMPTON CITY 7 19,430
NEWPORT NEWS CITY 24 57,775
POQUOSON CITY 3 8,165
|[Totals for District: 001 |||| 38 ||| 98,609)

[DISTRICT 002

Locality Name

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters

HAMPTON CITY 24 56,702
NEWPORT NEWS CITY 17 24,518
PORTSMOUTH CITY 2 8,961
SUFFOLK CITY 3 4,845
|[Totals for District: 002 |||| 46 ||| 95,026]

[DISTRICT 003

Locality Name

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters

GLOUCESTER COUNTY 11 20,792
JAMES CITY COUNTY 11 38,343
NEW KENT COUNTY 9 9,607
YORK COUNTY 9 25,179
NEWPORT NEWS CITY 5 15,881
WILLIAMSBURG CITY 2 6,001
|[Totals for District: 003 |||| 47 ||| 115,803

[DISTRICT 004

Locality Name

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters

CAROLINE COUNTY 8 13,981
ESSEX COUNTY 4 6,038
HANOVER COUNTY 33 59,589
KING & QUEEN COUNTY 5 4,354
KING WILLIAM COUNTY 6 8,577
MIDDLESEX COUNTY 7 6,782
SPOTSYLVANIA COUNTY 7 18,066
|[Totals for District: 004 \||| 70 ]I] 117,387




State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City

within Senate Districts
as of May 1, 2004

DISTRICT 005

Locality Name
CHESAPEAKE CITY
NORFOLK CITY
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY

Totals for District: 005

IDISTRICT 006

Locality Name
ACCOMACK COUNTY
MATHEWS COUNTY
NORTHAMPTON COUNTY
NORFOLK CITY
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY

Totals for District: 006

IDISTRICT 007

Locality Name
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY

Totals for District: 007

IDISTRICT 008

Locality Name
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY

Totals for District: 008

IDISTRICT 009

Locality Name

CHARLES CITY COUNTY
HENRICO COUNTY
RICHMOND CITY

Number of Precincts
7
35
4

46

Number of Precincts
21
3
6
21
2

53

Number of Precincts
34

34

Number of Precincts
34

T

Number of Precincts
3
33
31

Number of Voters
17,087
60,652
10,322

88,061

Number of Voters
19,916

6,573

8,331

42,758

2,960

80,538

Number of Voters
102,532

102,532

Number of Voters
104,706

| 104,706

Number of Voters
4,610

54,806

38,585



|T0ta|s for District: 009

67 |

| 98,001

State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City

within Senate Districts
as of May 1, 2004

DISTRICT 010

Locality Name

AMELIA COUNTY
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
GOOCHLAND COUNTY
HENRICO COUNTY
POWHATAN COUNTY
RICHMOND CITY

Totals for District: 010

IDISTRICT 011

Locality Name
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY
COLONIAL HEIGHTS CITY

Totals for District: 011

IDISTRICT 012

Locality Name
GOOCHLAND COUNTY
HENRICO COUNTY
RICHMOND CITY

Totals for District: 012

DISTRICT 013

Locality Name

ISLE OF WIGHT COUNTY
PRINCE GEORGE COUNTY
SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY
SURRY COUNTY
CHESAPEAKE CITY
FRANKLIN CITY

Number of Precincts
5
22
4
6
1
10
16

64

Number of Precincts
36
5

41

Number of Precincts
2
54
1

57

Number of Precincts
11
6

W~~~

Number of Voters
7,120

57,668

3,695

6,983

967

14,484

28,498

119,415

Number of Voters
102,879
11,169

114,048

Number of Voters
5,379

113,965

1,355

| 120,699

Number of Voters
20,016

10,677

5,245

4,680

15,043

2,986




5 9,181
PORTSMOUTH CITY 12 20,779
SUFFOLK CITY 13 25,725
Totals for District: 013 71 114,332

State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City
within Senate Districts
as of May 1, 2004

DISTRICT 014
Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
CHESAPEAKE CITY 27 73,295
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY 11 29,210
Totals for District: 014 | 38 102,505
IDISTRICT 015 |
Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
AMHERST COUNTY 4 6,008
APPOMATTOX COUNTY 9 8,980
BRUNSWICK COUNTY 4 2,398
BUCKINGHAM COUNTY 8 7,690
CHARLOTTE COUNTY 10 8,056
CUMBERLAND COUNTY 3 2,267
FLUVANNA COUNTY 6 13,959
HALIFAX COUNTY 21 20,557
LUNENBURG COUNTY 11 5,661
MECKLENBURG COUNTY 23 18,538
PRINCE EDWARD COUNTY 10 10,852
Totals for District: 015 | 109 104,966
IDISTRICT 016 |
Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY 4 12,805
DINWIDDIE COUNTY 13 14,730
PRINCE GEORGE COUNTY 4 6,919
HOPEWELL CITY 2 3,069
PETERSBURG CITY 7 17,953
RICHMOND CITY 23 27,711
Totals for District: 016 53 83,187




IDISTRICT 017

Locality Name Number of Precincts
CULPEPER COUNTY 13
LOUISA COUNTY 14
MADISON COUNTY 9
ORANGE COUNTY 8
SPOTSYLVANIA COUNTY 18

Number of Voters
21,957

16,240

7,402

17,361

42,526

State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City
within Senate Districts
as of May 1, 2004

IDISTRICT 017 |

Locality Name Number of Precincts
FREDERICKSBURG CITY 5

Totals for District: 017 | 67 |
IDISTRICT 018

Locality Name Number of Precincts
BRUNSWICK COUNTY 9
GREENSVILLE COUNTY 9

ISLE OF WIGHT COUNTY 1
LUNENBURG COUNTY 2
NOTTOWAY COUNTY 9
SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY 8

SUSSEX COUNTY 11
CHESAPEAKE CITY 9
EMPORIA CITY 7
FRANKLIN CITY 3
PORTSMOUTH CITY 16
SUFFOLK CITY 9

Totals for District: 018 | 93
IDISTRICT 019 |

Locality Name Number of Precincts
CAMPBELL COUNTY 9
FRANKLIN COUNTY 23
PITTSYLVANIA COUNTY 31
DANVILLE CITY 17

Totals for District: 019 80

Number of Voters
9,282

114,768|

Number of Voters
7,783
6,271

515
1,473
8,328
5,181
6,580

13,943
3,495
2,247
26,985
13,206

96,007

Number of Voters
12,955
28,492
37,557
27,817

106,821




IDISTRICT 020 |

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
CARROLL COUNTY 18 16,725
FLOYD COUNTY 5 9,123
GRAYSON COUNTY 6 7,018
HENRY COUNTY 24 34,031
PATRICK COUNTY 13 10,828
WYTHE COUNTY 10 15,585
GALAX CITY 3 3,719

State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City
within Senate Districts
as of May 1, 2004

IDISTRICT 020

Locality Name
MARTINSVILLE CITY

Totals for District: 020

IDISTRICT 021

Locality Name

CRAIG COUNTY

GILES COUNTY
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
PULASKI COUNTY
ROANOKE COUNTY
ROANOKE CITY

Totals for District: 021

DISTRICT 022

Locality Name
BOTETOURT COUNTY
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
ROANOKE COUNTY
RADFORD CITY

SALEM CITY

Totals for District: 022

IDISTRICT 023

Locality Name

Number of Precincts
6

85

Number of Precincts
11
9
10
1
6
32

69

Number of Precincts
16
11
26
3
10

66 |

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters
8,372

105,401

Number of Voters
3,561

10,542

21,584

778

8,238

54,973

99,676

Number of Voters
20,494

21,547

52,025

6,794

15,160

| 116,020

Number of Voters




11 11,115

BEDFORD COUNTY 29 39,527
CAMPBELL COUNTY 10 16,753
BEDFORD CITY 2 3,567
LYNCHBURG CITY 17 36,916
Totals for District: 023 69 107,878
IDISTRICT 024

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters

State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City
within Senate Districts
as of May 1, 2004

DISTRICT 024

Locality Name
ALBEMARLE COUNTY
AUGUSTA COUNTY
GREENE COUNTY
HIGHLAND COUNTY
ROCKBRIDGE COUNTY
ROCKINGHAM COUNTY
LEXINGTON CITY
STAUNTON CITY
WAYNESBORO CITY

Totals for District: 024

IDISTRICT 025

Locality Name
ALBEMARLE COUNTY
ALLEGHANY COUNTY
BATH COUNTY
BUCKINGHAM COUNTY
NELSON COUNTY
ROCKBRIDGE COUNTY
BUENA VISTACITY
CHARLOTTESVILLE CITY
COVINGTON CITY

|T0ta|s for District: 025

IDISTRICT 026

Number of Precincts
3
25
4
9

[EN
o Y

&~ Oe

Number of Precincts
25
12

[y
oo NG o

82

Number of Voters
6,411

36,653

9,370

1,977

4,258

17,861

3,277

12,785

10,796

103,388

Number of Voters
48,879

10,419

3,275

793

9,381

7,795

3,346

21,635

3,717

109,240




Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters

PAGE COUNTY 5 13,817
RAPPAHANNOCK COUNTY 6 5,076
ROCKINGHAM COUNTY 14 19,138
SHENANDOAH COUNTY 15 22,056
WARREN COUNTY 12 19,344
HARRISONBURG CITY 5 15,788
Totals for District: 026 | 57 | 95,219
IDISTRICT 027 |

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters

State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City
within Senate Districts
as of May 1, 2004

IDISTRICT 027

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
CLARKE COUNTY 7 7,902
FAUQUIER COUNTY 15 31,949
FREDERICK COUNTY 19 37,974
LOUDOUN COUNTY 15 28,076
WINCHESTER CITY 5 13,351
Totals for District: 027 61 119,252
DISTRICT 028

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
FAUQUIER COUNTY 3 4,920
KING GEORGE COUNTY 5 9,644
LANCASTER COUNTY 6 8,002
NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY 6 8,264
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY 1 2,069
RICHMOND COUNTY 7 4,611
STAFFORD COUNTY 22 62,154
WESTMORELAND COUNTY 6 9,667
FREDERICKSBURG CITY 2 1,755
Totals for District: 028 58 111,086
IDISTRICT 029

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters

PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY 31 92,701




1
MANASSAS CITY 5
Totals for District: 029 A
IDISTRICT 030
Locality Name Number of Precincts
ARLINGTON COUNTY 14
FAIRFAX COUNTY 9
ALEXANDRIA CITY 16
Totals for District: 030 39

5,057
18,589

| 116,347

Number of Voters
39,813
23,476
51,696

114,985

State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City
within Senate Districts
as of May 1, 2004

DISTRICT 031

Locality Name Number of Precincts
ARLINGTON COUNTY 32
FAIRFAX COUNTY 10

FALLS CHURCH CITY 5

Totals for District: 031 47
DISTRICT 032

Locality Name Number of Precincts
FAIRFAX COUNTY 39

|T0ta|s for District: 032 39
IDISTRICT 033

Locality Name Number of Precincts
FAIRFAX COUNTY 9
LOUDOUN COUNTY 37

|T0ta|s for District: 033 46

Number of Voters
83,667

18,952

7,184

109,803

Number of Voters
116,320

116,320

Number of Voters
29,143
102,729

131,872




IDISTRICT 034

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
FAIRFAX COUNTY 39 102,791
FAIRFAX CITY 6 13,937
Totals for District: 034 45 116,728

IDISTRICT 035

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
FAIRFAX COUNTY 32 63,062
ALEXANDRIACITY 8 35,337
Totals for District: 035 40 98,399

IDISTRICT 036

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters

State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City
within Senate Districts
as of May 1, 2004

DISTRICT 036

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
FAIRFAX COUNTY 20 48,206
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY 20 57,345
Totals for District: 036 40 105,551

IDISTRICT 037

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
FAIRFAX COUNTY 38 113,121
Totals for District: 037 38 113,121

IDISTRICT 038 |

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
BLAND COUNTY 7 4,260
BUCHANAN COUNTY 18 16,888

DICKENSON COUNTY 13 11,810




12 19,236

RUSSELL COUNTY 14 18,610
SMYTH COUNTY 2 3,476
TAZEWELL COUNTY 24 27,435
WISE COUNTY 6 7,949
WYTHE COUNTY 1 1,111
Totals for District: 038 97| | 110,779
IDISTRICT 039

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
FAIRFAX COUNTY 28 86,221
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY 9 28,609
Totals for District: 039 | 37 114,830
IDISTRICT 040 |

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
GRAYSON COUNTY 9 3,369
LEE COUNTY 19 15,450
SCOTT COUNTY 17 15,826

State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City
within Senate Districts
as of May 1, 2004

DISTRICT 040

Locality Name Number of Precincts Number of Voters
SMYTH COUNTY 12 14,921
WASHINGTON COUNTY 18 31,503
WISE COUNTY 7 15,613
BRISTOL CITY 4 10,725
NORTON CITY 2 2,445

|T0ta|s for District: 040 88 109,852




